Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

10/23/2025 09:00 AM | Install PO:
10/24/2025 09:00 AM | Event Shipping Address:
10/25/2025 09:00 AM | Strike 1887 East Ojai Avenue
Ojai
Description
General

Mix & Match Throw Pillows

Verona Lumbar, 18x18, 20x20
- golden

-mocha

- rust

- sand

Custom Made Pillows

With Crest
File needed from client

Patio

Custom Area Rug 8'x10 with Hand Painted Pattern

Custom Made Drape in Gauze Antique
130'x 12'H With Valance

Custom Made Directional Sign

Communal Tables - Tokyo - 10'

Communal Tables - Chicago - 10’ - Reclaimed
Wood Box Top

10'W x 22"L x 42"H - Frame Color Upon Request

Oversize Props - Wine Barrel 37"h
to be used as stand up tables
24"Diam X 37"H

.iﬁf] (9. Sofas - Stockholm - Light Brown Leather

i LL,_.J-""T 81"W x 35'L x 26"H

Ottomans - Standard Pod
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request

gy Buffet And Display Tables - Industrial Wood & Metal W/
Awning

For food stations
Flat awning cover

8'W x 40D x 8'H - Table Height 30"H
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Qtty

32

IN-0007768

Alyson Fox Events

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Price Total
$30.00 T $960.00
$60.00 T $480.00

Total General $1,440.00
$420.00 T $840.00

$6,600.00 T $6,600.00
$1,440.00 T $1,440.00
$240.00 T $480.00
$102.00 T $408.00
$552.00 T $1,104.00
$40.80 T $244.80
$600.00 T $1,800.00
710f3



Description

Tent

Services

Coffee Tables - Tahoe - Square Reclaimed Wood
48"W x 48"L x 20"H

Custom Made Photo op with Wine Barrels
10x8'H Aprox Wine Barrels on carriage

Custom Made Beer Garden Sign

Custom Made planterns 36"x36"x 30"H

Replicating Nordic architecture to be fill with Flowers from MG Team

Custom Made Area Rug 8'x10' hand painted

Custom Fabric To Cover 110x 50 x 10'h tent Walls
In antique Gauze with Backing and valance / Tie backs

Communal Tables - Tokyo - 10'
T 0 Communal Tables - Chicago - 10' - Reclaimed
Wood Box Top

10'W x 22"L x 42"H - Frame Color Upon Request

Custom Made 32' long Bar

Front to replicate Nordic architecture
Ivory Base with Wood Trimming

Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' X 8'7"h - Metal
With Wood Covering
8'W x 18"L x 8'7"H - Frame Color Upon Request

Coffee Tables - Hamptons - Natural Wood Rectangular
5240 B &l X'BR4l B & X 1941 B &1  H

Coffee Tables - Tahoe - Square Reclaimed Wood
48"W x 48"L x 20"H

Custom Made Table Linens king drapes
Luxe Linen - White 126

Custom Made Table Runners
Luxe Linen - White 126 to be 18" x 20' long

Custom Made Buffet facades

8' front with returns Top and Signage toppers
replicating Nordic Architecture

Custom Made planterns 36"x36"x 30"H

Replicating Nordic architecture to be fill with Flowers from MG Team

Custom Made Table Cloth for stand up tables
Luxe Linen White 126- 96" round

Install team day 1 ( Drive and Install )
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Qtty

2

10

Price

$276.00

$10,200.00

$600.00

$300.00

Total Patio

$420.00

$14,400.00

$240.00

$6,600.00

$360.00

$240.00

$276.00

$300.00

$102.00

$1,800.00

$300.00

$198.00

Total Tent

$650.00

Total

$552.00

$10,200.00

$600.00

$1,800.00

$26,068.80

$1,680.00

$14,400.00

$480.00

$6,600.00

$1,440.00

$480.00

$552.00

$3,000.00

$306.00

$10,800.00

$1,200.00

$594.00

$41,532.00

$3,900.00
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Description
Install Day 2 Touch ups
Strike Day ( strike & Drive To LA)
Transportation

Hotels For Crew
Final Price till time of booking

Perdiem For Crew

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

PDF Generated on 07/07/2025 @ 03:31 PM PST

Qtty Price

6 $550.00
6 $650.00
2 $550.00
3 $275.00
3 $258.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total
$3,300.00
$3,900.00

T $1,100.00

$825.00

§774.00

$69,040.80
$13,799.00
$2,761.63
$1,380.82
$6,663.38
($0.00)
$93,645.62
($0.00)
$93,645.62
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