



Alyson Fox Events

10/23/2025 09:00 AM | Install 10/24/2025 09:00 AM | Event 10/25/2025 09:00 AM | Strike PO: Shipping Address: 1887 East Ojai Avenue Ojai Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

	-1-		•		
Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Mix & Match Throw Pillows Verona Lumbar, 18x18, 20x20 - golden -mocha - rust - sand	32	\$30.00	Т	\$960.00
	Custom Made Pillows With Crest File needed from client	8	\$60.00	Т	\$480.00
			Total General		\$1,440.00
Patio					
	Custom Area Rug 8'x10 with Hand Painted Pattern	2	\$420.00	Т	\$840.00
	Custom Made Drape in Gauze Antique 130'x 12'H With Valance	1	\$6,600.00	Т	\$6,600.00
	Custom Made Directional Sign	1	\$1,440.00	Т	\$1,440.00
	Communal Tables - Tokyo - 10' Communal Tables - Chicago - 10' - Reclaimed Wood Box Top	2	\$240.00	Т	\$480.00
	10'W x 22"L x 42"H - Frame Color Upon Request Oversize Props - Wine Barrel 37"h to be used as stand up tables 24"Diam X 37"H	4	\$102.00	Т	\$408.00
	Sofas - Stockholm - Light Brown Leather 81"W x 35"L x 26"H	2	\$552.00	Т	\$1,104.00
	Ottomans - Standard Pod 18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request	6	\$40.80	Т	\$244.80
	Buffet And Display Tables - Industrial Wood & Metal W/ Awning For food stations Flat awning cover 8'W x 40"D x 8'H - Table Height 30"H	3	\$600.00	Т	\$1,800.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Coffee Tables - Tahoe - Square Reclaimed Wood 48"W x 48"L x 20"H	2	\$276.00	Т	\$552.00
	Custom Made Photo op with Wine Barrels 10x8'H Aprox Wine Barrels on carriage	1	\$10,200.00	Т	\$10,200.00
	Custom Made Beer Garden Sign	1	\$600.00	Т	\$600.00
	Custom Made planterns 36"x36"x 30"H Replicating Nordic architecture to be fill with Flowers from MG Team	6	\$300.00	Т	\$1,800.00
			Total Patio		\$26,068.80
Tent					
	Custom Made Area Rug 8'x10' hand painted	4	\$420.00	Т	\$1,680.00
	Custom Fabric To Cover 110x 50 x 10'h tent Walls In antique Gauze with Backing and valance / Tie backs	1	\$14,400.00	Т	\$14,400.00
	Communal Tables - Tokyo - 10' Communal Tables - Chicago - 10' - Reclaimed Wood Box Top 10'W x 22"L x 42"H - Frame Color Upon Request	2	\$240.00	T	\$480.00
	Custom Made 32' long Bar Front to replicate Nordic architecture Ivory Base with Wood Trimming	1	\$6,600.00	T	\$6,600.00
	Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' X 8'7"h - Metal With Wood Covering 8'W x 18"L x 8'7"H - Frame Color Upon Request	4	\$360.00	T	\$1,440.00
VX	Coffee Tables - Hamptons - Natural Wood Rectangular 52âN N âN X 282âN N âN X 19âN N âN N H	2	\$240.00	T	\$480.00
	Coffee Tables - Tahoe - Square Reclaimed Wood 48"W x 48"L x 20"H	2	\$276.00	Т	\$552.00
	Custom Made Table Linens king drapes Luxe Linen - White 126	10	\$300.00	Т	\$3,000.00
	Custom Made Table Runners Luxe Linen - White 126 to be 18" x 20' long	3	\$102.00	Т	\$306.00
	Custom Made Buffet facades 8' front with returns Top and Signage toppers replicating Nordic Architecture	6	\$1,800.00	Т	\$10,800.00
	Custom Made planterns 36"x36"x 30"H Replicating Nordic architecture to be fill with Flowers from MG Team	4	\$300.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	Custom Made Table Cloth for stand up tables Luxe Linen White 126- 96" round	3	\$198.00	Т	\$594.00
			Total Tent		\$41,532.00
Services					
	Install team day 1 (Drive and Install)	6	\$650.00		\$3,900.00

	-			
Description	Qtty	Price		Total
Install Day 2 Touch ups	6	\$550.00		\$3,300.00
Strike Day (strike & Drive To LA)	6	\$650.00		\$3,900.00
Transportation	2	\$550.00	Т	\$1,100.00
Hotels For Crew Final Price till time of booking	3	\$275.00		\$825.00
Perdiem For Crew	3	\$258.00		\$774.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Product	ts:	\$69,040.80
Notes Britania de Branda de Arranda de Arran	Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$13,799.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it	Wear & Tear (4.00%):			\$2,761.63
	Packing (2.00%):			\$1,380.82
Notes	Taxes :			\$6,663.38
		Discount	ts:	(\$0.00)
		Tota	al:	\$93,645.62
		Payment	ts:	(\$0.00)
		Balanc	e:	\$93,645.62